

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1590 (As amended by A02073)

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE BUXTON

Printer's No. 1971

1 Amend Sec. 2.1 (Sec. 1503), page 5, line 28 (A02073), by
2 striking out "rather than" and inserting
3 , including

4 Amend Sec. 2.1 (Sec. 1516), page 17, line 40 (A02073), by
5 inserting after "Intercity"
6 and commuter